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o Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Rank

"

Team & members
MSU (CXO0)
&8 christopherL.Bee

Emily Bee

TAMU (CXO0)

Simon Rousseau
Allie Blazek

JMU (CXO0)

Daniel Suter
Sara Clemmer

GSU (CXO0)
Todd Edgar

Harley Kitching

Emmanue (CXO0)

Isaiah Gardenhire
Claire Estrada

Penn Col (CXO)
m Markus Weber

Abigail Hricko

UCLA (CXO0)

a Paul Kim

Kaley Kubokawa

Stanfor (CXO0)

Nicolas Quach
Tiffany Lam

ACCC (CXO0)

Christopher Ferraro
Rosemarie Williams

CSULB (CXO0)
Brian Nguyen

Brooke Hambley

UConn (CXO0)

Aaron C.Lopes
Mykala Heiden

Uof AZ (CXO)

Ingo Van Der Heiden

Kyla McPeak

50m

349

338

342

339

342

325

339

327

323

337

342

313

320

322

302

332

314

313

331

249

Sum

10

Final score
682 /1440 18
679 /1440 14
682 /1440 14
679 /1440 13
684 /1440 17
646 /1440 6
674 /1440 11
655 /1440 8
646 /1440 7
670 /1440 7
676 /1440 6
616 /1440 4
644 /1440 7
638 /1440 7
603 /1440 1
658 /1440 12
631/1440 5
593 /1440 5
599 /1440 5
622 /1440 2
665 /1440 9
528 /1440 3
574 /1440 1
499 /1440 1

23

22

24

21

23

24

22

16

25

28

12

15

12

15

15

14

10

1361/2880

1361/2880

1330/2880

1329/2880

1316 /2880

1292/2880

1282/2880

1261/2880

1224/2880

1221/2880

1193 /2880

1073 /2880

32

27

23

19

14

10

14

13

10

12

45

45

40

46

41

40

27

21

23

22

21
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o Outdoor- Bowhunter(College) - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Rank Team & members 50m Sum 10 Final score 10
TAMU (BHXO)
o 337
il Joel Taylor 325 0 662/1440 12 17
1 0 1296 /2880 20 32
320
Clara Pardue 314 0 634 /1440 8 15
0
Penn Col (BHXO)
. 333
B8 Andrew Rupp 336 0 669 /1440 5 24
2 0 1258 /2880 8 30
291
Erica Gause 298 0 589 /1440 3 6
0
MSU (BHXO)
329
Zayne Curtis 326 0 655 /1440 10 22
3 0 1247/2880 17 30
302
§F erin Formiller 290 0 592/1440 7 8
0
UCLA (BHXO)
323
Daniel Braginsky 316 0 639 /1440 6 16
4 0 1238 /2880 13 20
304
Erica Chen 295 0 599 /1440 7 4
0
JMU (BHXO)
314
Aaron Sackschewsky 315 0 629 /1440 8 10
5 0 1222 /2880 13 15
287
Allison Wilfong 306 0 593/1440 5 5
0
Stanfor (BHXO)
301
Mark Holmstrom 305 0 606 /1440 4 8
6 0 1198 /2880 6 16
281
Kathryn Novotny 311 0 592 /1440 2 8
0
Emmanue (BHXO)
313
Caleb A.Shealy 313 0 626 /1440 4 12
7 0 119172880 7 18
280
B cheyenne Hackle 285 0 565/1440 3 6
0
UWL (BHXO)
322
Dennis Crow 318 0 640 /1440 12 16
8 0 1176 /2880 13 21
269
Eliza Dobbe 267 0 536/1440 1 5
0
UConn (BHXO)
303
Michael Trainor 313 0 616 /1440 5 6
9 0 1146 /2880 8 13
263
Sofia Mancini 267 0 530/1440 3 7
0
CSULB (BHXO)
330
B Michael schmidt 306 0 636/1440 6 15
10 0 1011/2880 7 19
. 183
Noordiyana 192 0 375 /1440 14
Mohamad 0
ACCC (BHXO)
181
Steven Church 237 0 418 /1440 0 4
11 0 994 /2880 3N
267
Lorena Koidl 309 0 576 /1440 3 7
0
o Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix S
Rank Team & members 70m Sum 10 Final score 10
TAMU (RXO0)
291
Marcel Nietlisbach 289 0 580/1440 2 7
1 0 1187/2880 10 14
298
Karissa Yamaguchi 309 0 607/1440 8 7
0

Emmanue (RXO0)
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11

Kaleb Dorow

. Rachel Burge

Stanfor (RXO)

Yuji Sugimoto
Tabitha Walker

UCSD (RXO)

JasonTong
Kaitlyn Huang

JMU (RXO)
Matt Petty

Amanda Woolsey

Cal (RXO)
Kendrick Chaney

Jessica Hsueh

CSULB (RXO0)
Ho-Yin Li

Brenna Steinwachs

UCLA (RXO0)

Austen Ma
Sarah Chiang

MSU (RXO)
% Brad Abramson

Carolyn Graham -G

UC Davis (RX0)

Jason Sures
Taylor Nakayama

Penn Col (RXO)

Nicholas Daniels

Kaylee Burk

Georgia Tech (RXO)

Curtis Balusek
Olivia Lodise

ACCC (RXO)
Philip Holmer

Aimee Fischer

Uconn (RXO)

Eliot Simon
Emma Axthelm

UT Austin (RX0)

Steven Tijerina

291

272

281

260

275

300

246

161

164

153

214

309

85

1%
OOOOOOOO

569 /1440

538/1440

561/1440

542 /1440

539/1440

551/1440

588 /1440

492 /1440

553/1440

519 /1440

514 /1440

537/1440

584 /1440

453 /1440

534 /1440

361/1440

475 /1440

378 /1440

296 /1440

496 /1440

572 /1440

211/1440

416 /1440

366 /1440

614 /1440

163 /1440

361/1440

3>
USA Archery
3 7
2 8
0 7
1 5
3 8
3 10
3 12
0 5
2 5
2 6
4 6
2 4
4 10
2 2
4 4
0 3
0 4
1 1
0 1
2 0
3 11
0 0
0 0
0 2
4 8
0 0

110772880

1103 /2880

1090/2880

1080/2880

1072 /2880

1051/2880

103772880

895/2880

853/2880

792 /2880

783 /2880

782 /2880

77712880

624/2880

5

15

17

11

11
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Patricia Barrera

oOutdoor- Barebow - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix$S

121

263/1440

0 1

Rank Team & members

US Davis (BXO)

Aleksander Grim

Yang xiaoxue Xu

Georgia Tech (BXO)

Caeleb Jenkins

Lana Hanlon

Cal (BXO)

Eric Zhou

Nahkoura Mahnassi

UCLA (BXO)

Daniel Kho

Yi-Yun Ho

CSULB (BXO)

Cesar Diaz

Jackeline Paloblanco

Stanfor (BXO)

Chayakorn Pongsiri

Sarah Hay

70m

Sum

252
227

259

235

147

232

269

237

248

234

204

182

208

198

236

221

249

217

170

192

216

229

151
176

10 Final score

479 /1440

494 /1440

379/1440

506 /1440

482 /1440

386/1440

406 /1440

457/1440

466 /1440

362/1440

445 /1440

327/1440

2 2

10

973/2880

885/2880

868/2880

863/2880

828/2880

772 /2880
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Outdoor-

Barebow - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix$S

Rank
1

Outdoor-

Name QUAL 1/4 1/2 FINAL
Cal (BXO) 868 5(83) 6(107) 5(81)
-ZHOU Eric
- MAHNASSI Nahkoura

US Davis (BXO) 973 - 6(80) 1(74)
-GRIM Aleksander
-XU Yangxiaoxue

UCLA (BXO) 863 6(98) 0(50) 4(108)
-KHO Daniel
-HO Yi-Yun

Georgia Tech (BXO) 885 - 2(97) 4(102)
-JENKINS Caeleb
-HANLON Lana

Stanfor (BXO) 772 4(76)
-PONGSIRI Chayakorn
-HAY Sarah

CSULB (BXO) 828 2(92)
-DIAZ Cesar
-PALOBLANCO Jackeline

Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Rank
1

Name QUAL 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINAL
Penn Col (BHXO) 1258 - 135 135 136
-RUPP Andrew
- GAUSEErica

JMU (BHXO) 1222 - 134 141 127
-SACKSCHEWSKY Aaron
-WILFONG Allison

TAMU (BHXO) 1296 - 134 134 130
-TAYLORJoel
-PARDUE Clara

Stanfor (BHXO) 1198 134 141 123 128
-HOLMSTROM Mark
-NOVOTNY Kathryn

MSU (BHXO) 1247 - 140
- CURTIS Zayne
-FORMILLER Erin

Emmanue (BHXO) 1191 127 134
-SHEALY Caleb A.
-HACKLE Cheyenne

UConn (BHXO) 1146 110 109
- TRAINOR Michael
-MANCINI Sofia

UCLA (BHXO) 1238 - 29
-BRAGINSKY Daniel
- CHEN Erica

CSULB (BHXO) 1011 113
-SCHMIDT Michael
-MOHAMAD Noordiyana

UWL (BHXO) 1176 109
-CROWDennis
-DOBBEEliza

ACCC (BHXO) 994 94
-CHURCH Steven
-KOIDL Lorena
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Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Rank
1

Name
GSU (CX0)
-EDGAR Todd
-KITCHING Harley

JMU (CXO)
-SUTER Daniel
- CLEMMER Sara

MSU (CXO)
-BEE Christopher L.
-BEE Emily

UCLA (CXO)
-KIM Paul
-KUBOKAWA Kaley

TAMU (CXO)
-ROUSSEAU Simon
-BLAZEK Allie

Emmanue (CXO)
- GARDENHIRE Isaiah
-ESTRADA Claire

Penn Col (CXO)
-WEBER Markus
-HRICKO Abig ail

ACCC (CX0)
- FERRARO Christopher
- WILLIAMS Rosemarie

Stanfor (CX0O)
-QUACH Nicolas
-LAM Tiffany

CSULB (CXO0)
-NGUYEN Brian
-HAMBLEY Brooke

UConn (CXO)
-LOPES Aaron C.
- HEIDEN Mykala

U ofAZ (CXO)
-VAN DER HEIDEN Ing o
-MCPEAK Kyla

QUAL
1329

1330

1361

1282

1361

1316

1292

1224

1261

1221

1193

1073

1/8

143

143

145

134

126

125

124

119

1/4
148

145

152

150

148

144

139

172
149

146

147

144

FINAL
148

142

155

144
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Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix$S

Rank
1

Name
Cal (RXO)
- CHANEY Kendrick
-HSUEH Jessica

JMU (RXO)
- PETTY Matt
-WOOLSEY Amanda

TAMU (RXO)
-NIETLISBACH Marcel
-YAMAGUCHI Karissa

Emmanue (RXO)
-DOROWKaleb
-BURGE Rachel

CSULB (RXO)
-LIHo-Yin
- STEINWACHS Brenna

Stanfor (RXO)
-SUGIMOTO Yuji
- WALKER Tabitha

UCLA (RXO)
- MA Austen
-CHIANG Sarah

UCSD (RXO)
-TONG Jason
-HUANG Kaitlyn

Georgia Tech (RXO)
-BALUSEK Curtis
-LODISEOlivia

MSU (RXO)
-ABRAMSON Brad
-GRAHAM - G Carolyn

Penn Col (RXO)
- DANIELS Nicholas
-BURK Kaylee

Uconn (RXO)
-SIMON Eliot
- AXTHELM Emma

UC Davis (RXO)
-SURES Jason
- NAKAYAMA Taylor

UT Austin (RXO)
-TIJERINA Steven
- BARRERA Patricia

ACCC (RX0)
-HOLMER Philip
-FISCHER Aimee

QUAL
1072

1080

1187

1107

1051

1103

1037

1090

783

895

792

777

853

624

782

1/8 1/4 172
6(88) 6(119) 6(122)

6(115) 6(90) 6(96)

- 6(119) 0(84)

6(71) 5(133) 2(118)

6(87) 4(129)

6(95) 2(117)

6(104) 2(94)

6(92) 0(80)

2(110)

2(77)

0(65)

0(58)

0(55)

0(47)

0(47)

FINAL
5(130)

3(124)

6(134)

2(124)
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Llnited Statos Mav19+h Moy 20th 2016
Outdoor - Barebow - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix S
Qual. Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Rank, Score
US Davis . US Davis (BXO) 65A
1. 973 (BXO) 65A =USA 0 (USA)
. B N _ B B [6] (25, 26, 29, 0)
bye #0 US Davis
(BXO) 65A(USA)
_ [1] (24, 26, 24, 0)
66A
5 828 CSULB (BX0O) 67A=USA [2] (25, 28, 21, 18) (UUCSL:)(BXO)
4 863  UCLA(BXO) 68A =USA  [6] (28, 22, 23, 25) [0] (23,18, 9, 0) GOLD
Cal (BXO) (USA)
3. 868 Cal (BXO) 69A  =USA  [51(19,23 16,25 T.10 Cal (BXO) 67A(USA)
Stanfor . [6]1 (22, 31,27, 27)
6. 772 (BXO) 70A =USA  [4](9 13,28 26)T.7 #0 Cal (BXO) 66A
(USA)
. [51 (29, 26, 26, 0) SILVER
Georgia Tec US Davis (BXO
. - -bye- - (BXO) 68A(USA) (USA) (X9
> 885 Georgia Tech =USA 0 121 (27, 27, 25, 18)

(BXO) 72A

#0 UCLA(BXO) 67A
(USA)

[4] (14, 29, 35, 20)

#0 Georgia Tech

(BXO) 68A(USA)

[4]1 (29, 19, 28, 26)

BRONZE

UCLA(BXO) (USA)
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Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

973

828

868

772

885

Name Country
US Davis

(BXO) 65A =USA
-bye - -

CSULB (BXO) 67A=USA

UCLA(BXO) 68A =USA

Cal (BXO) 69A =USA

Stanfor

(BXO) 70A =USA
-bye - R
Georgia Tech =USA

(BXO) 72A

Quarterfinals

0

[2] (25, 28, 21, 18)

[6] (28, 22, 23, 25)

[5] (19, 23, 16, 25) .10

[4] (9,13, 28, 26) .7
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Outdoor - Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
TAMU _ T ]TAMU (BHXO) 49A
1. 1296 (BHXO) 49A =USA 134 (USA)
UConn - 134
9 1146 (guxoysoa  MUSA 109 ] #0 JMU (BHXO) 49A
(USA)
_ 127
50A
5. 1222 JMU (BHXO) 51A =USA 134 MU (BHXO)
(USA)
4. 1238 UCLA(BHXO) 52A=USA 29 141
51A
3. 1247  MSU (BHXO) 53A=USA 140 stanfor (BHXO)
(USA)
Stanfor - 123
6. 1198 (BHXO) 54A =USA 141 #0 Penn Col
— (BHXO) 50A(USA)
_ | 136
Emmanue Penn Co
7. 19T BHXO) 55A =USA 134 (BHXO0) 52A(USA)
Penn Col . 135
2. 1258 (BHXO) 56A =USA 135 ]

#0 TAMU (BHXO) 51A
(USA)

130

#0 Stanfor
(BHXO) 52A(USA)

128

GOLD
Penn Col (BHXO)
(USA)

SILVER

JMU (BHXO) (USA)

BRONZE

TAMU (BHXO) (USA)
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Rank, Score

1.

Qual. Name Country 1/8

#0 TAMU

1296 (BHX0) 49A

=USA 0

- -bye - - .

#0 UConn
(BHXO) 51A
#0 UWL
(BHX0) 52A

1146 =USA 110

1176 =USA 109

#0 JMU

1222 (BHX0) 53A

=USA 0

- -bye - - -

- -bye - - .

#0 UCLA
(BHXO) 56A

1238 USA 0

#0 MSU

1247 BU%0) 57A

USA 0

- -bye - - -

#0 ACCC

(BHX0) 59A
#0 Stanfor
(BHX0) 60A

USA 94

1198 =USA 134

#0 Emmanue
(BHXO) 61A
#0 CSULB
(BHX0O) 62A

1191 =USA 127

1011 =USA 13

- -bye - - .

#0 Penn Col

1258 (BHX0) 64A

=USA 0

Quarterfinals

TAMU (BHXO0) 49A(USA)

134

UConn (BHXO) 50A(USA]

109

JMU (BHXO) 5TA(USA)

134

UCLA(BHXO) 52A(USA)

29

MSU (BHXO) 53A(USA)

140

Stanfor (BHX0) 54A
(USA)

141

Emmanue (BHXO) 55A
(USA)

134

Penn Col (BHXO) 56A
(USA)

135

4/8


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6515/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships____Mixed_Team_Round
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Outdoor
Collegiate Championships - Mixed

Team Round
linited Statec Mav19th . Mav20th 20164

£

g0

Sponsored By

%

) Lancaster

ARCHERY SUPPLY

USA Archery  www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Compound - Seniors - Universal - Team Mix C

Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

GOLD

GSU (CX0) (USA)

] 33A
1. 1361 MSU (CX0) 33A =USA 152 mssti)(cxm
9. 1224  ACCC (CXO) 34A =USA 134 147 #0 GSU (CXO) 33A
- (USA)
_ 148
Emmanue o GSU (CX0) 34A
5, 1316 %0) 35A =USA 144 (USA)
4. 1329 GSU (CX0) 36A =USA 148 149
3. 1330 JMU (CXO) 37A  =USA 145 JMU (CX0) 35A(US A)
Penn Col - 146
6. 1292 (cx0)38A mUSA 1 ] #0 JMU (CXO0) 34A
(USA)
142
36A
7. 1282  UCLA(CXO) 39A =USA 150 (UUCSL/S(CXO)
2. 1361 TAMU (CXO) 40A «CAN 148 144

#0 MSU (CX0) 35A
(USA)

155

#0 UCLA(CXO) 36A
(USA)

144

SILVER

JMU (CXO) (USA)

BRONZE

MSU (CX0) (USA)
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Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

1361

1224

1261

1316

1073

1329

1330

1193

1292

1282

1221

1361

Name

#0 MSU
(CX0) 33A

-bye -

#0 ACCC

(CX0) 35A
#0 Stanfor
(CX0) 36A

#0 Emmanue
(CX0) 37A
#0 U of AZ
(CX0) 38A

-bye -

#0 GSU
(CX0) 40A

#0 JMU
(CX0) 41A

-bye-

#0 UConn
(CX0) 43A
#0 Penn Col
(CX0) 44A

#0 UCLA

(CX0) 45A
#0 CSULB
(CX0) 46A

-bye -

#0 TAMU
(CX0) 48A

Country

=USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

USA

USA

USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

1 CAN

0

134

126

143

119

124

145

143

125

178

Quarterfinals

MSU (CX0) 33A(USA)

152

ACCC (CXO) 34A(USA)

134

Emmanue (CX0) 35A
(USA)

144

GSU (CX0) 36 A(USA)

148

JMU (CX0) 37A(USA)

145

Penn Col (CX0O) 38A
(USA)

139

UCLA(CXO) 39A(USA)

150

TAMU (CXO) 40A (CAN)

148
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Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

GOLD

Cal (RXO) (USA)

] 1A
1. 1187  TAMU (RXO) 1A =USA  [6] (30, 25, 30, 34) (TCBSA:) (RX0)
8. 1037 UCLA(RXO) 2A =USA [21 (18, 21, 32, 23) [0] (21, 30, 33, 0) #0 JMU (RXO) 1A
- (USA)
— [31 (32, 28, 33, 31)
5. 1080 JMU (RXO) 3A  =USA  [6] (30,28, 32 0) IMU (RXO) 2A (USA)
4. 1090 UCSD (RXO) 4A =USA [01 (26, 26, 28, 0) [6] (30, 31, 35, 0)
3. 1103 Stanfor (RXO) 5A=USA [2]1 32, 31, 27, 27) Cal (RXO) 3A(USA)
6. 1072 Cal (RX0O) 6A =USA [6] (29, 32, 29, 29) [6] (28, 37, 29, 28) #0 Cal (RXO) 2A
- (USA)
[51 (32, 35, 31, 32)
4A
7. 1051  CSULB(RXO) 7A =USA  [4](27, 32, 34, 36) T.15 (ElTS’Z)a””e(RXO)
Emmanue - [2] (26, 31, 34, 27)
2. 1107 2x0) 8A =USA  [5](34,34,3233)T17 |

#0 TAMU (RXO) 3A
(USA)

[6]1 (29, 35, 36, 34)

#0 Emmanue

(RXO) 4A(USA)

[2] (36, 27, 34, 27)

SILVER

JMU (RXO) (USA)

BRONZE

TAMU (RX0O) (USA)
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Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

1187

895

1037

1080

783

782

1090

1103

777

1072

1051

853

624

1107

Name Country
#0 TAMU

(RXO) 1A =USA
-bye - -

#0 MSU (RXO) 3A=USA

#0 UCLA

(RXO) 4A =USA

#0 JMU (RXO) 5A =USA

#0 Georgia Tech _

(RXO) 6A USA

#0 ACCC (RXO) 7A=USA

#0 UCSD

(RXO) 8A =USA
#0 Stanfor

(RX0) 9A =USA
#0 Uconn

(RX0) 10A =USA
#0 Penn Col

(RX0) 11A =USA

#0 Cal (RXO) 12A=USA

#0 CSULB

(RXO) 13A =USA
#0 UC Davis

(RXO) 14A =USA
#0 UT Austin

(RXO) 15A =USA
#0 Emmanue

(RXO) 16A =USA

178

0

[2] (19, 20, 19, 19)

[6] (26, 25, 16, 37)

[6]1 (31, 31, 30, 23)

[2] (28, 29, 31, 22)

[0] (8, 25, 14, 0)

[6]1 (36, 26, 30, 0)

[6] (32, 31,32,0)

[0] (16, 22, 20, 0)

[0] (26, 18, 21, 0)

[6]1 (29, 32,27, 0)

[6]1 (31, 31, 25, 0)

[0] (18, 21,16, 0)

[0]1 (18,18, 11,0)

[6]1 (23, 27, 21,0)

Quarterfinals

TAMU (RXO) TA(USA)

[6] (30, 25, 30, 34)

UCLA(RXO) 2A(USA)

[2] (18, 21, 32, 23)

JMU (RXO) 3A(USA)

[61 (30, 28, 32, 0)

UCSD (RXO) 4A(USA)

[0] (26, 26, 28, 0)

Stanfor (RXO) 5A(USA)

[21 (32, 31, 27, 27)

Cal (RXO) 6A(USA)

[6]1 (29, 32, 29, 29)

CSULB (RXO) 7A(USA)

[4]1 (27, 32, 34, 36) T.15

Emmanue (RXO) 8A
(USA)

[51(34,34,32,33)T17
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o Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank

Team & members

TAMU (CM)
Simon Rousseau

Torrey Bonham
David Franklin

JMU (CM)

Daniel Suter
CodyHorn
Zane Rigney

MSU (CM)

&8 christopherL.Bee
Nathan Ketchum
Trey Settle

Penn Col (CM)

NMarkus Weber
Tyler Schoonover
Timothy Lamont

WVU (CM)
Jeremiah Parsons
John Boyken
Scott Hardin

Emmanuel (CM)
Isaiah Gardenhire
Jeremy Burton
Stephen Lolmaugh

UCLA (CM)

Paul Kim
Alvin Vuong
Niccolo Borromeo

LHU (CM)

Bryce Bason
Austin Phillips
Brandon Hanley

UCONN (CM)
Aaron C.Lopes
Tyler Wadhams

Bryan Dunn

50m 50m 50m 50m

342 340 348 330
338 341 338 342
343 336 337 340

342 342 341 341
345 331 338 327
324 328 334 319

349 333 346 337
337 325 329 324
334 325 321 331

342 334 339 329
327 335 340 322
334 326 333 327

347 333 336 330
311 316 307 317
308 311 298 307

323 323 338 328
329 316 313 307
313 295 321 304

320 324 326 311
320 323 312 317
310 317 309 295

331 332 337 325
322 329 307 318
304 298 286 283

331 334 333 323
303 281 310 309
280 270 271 250

Sum

1360/1440
1359/1440
1356 /1440

1366 /1440
134171440
130571440

136571440
131571440
131171440

1344 /1440
1324 /1440
1320/1440

1346 /1440
125171440
1224 /1440

1312 /1440
1265/1440
1233/1440

128171440
1272 /1440
123171440

1325/1440
1276 /1440
117171440

132171440
1203 /1440
107171440

33
29
21

31
20
20

35
16
22

14
14
22

30

12

20
15
10

17

17
13

10

42
50
48

48
48
29

48
37
30

49
46
36

40
24
21

34
23
24

31
26
18

43
28
13

38
15

Final score

407574320

401274320

3991/4320

3988/4320

3821/4320

3810/4320

378474320

3772 /4320

359574320

83

71

73

50

45

45

35

34

26

10

140

125

115

131

85

81

75

84

64
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o Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank

Team & members

MSU (Cw)
Emily Bee

HunterJackson
Sarah Strickland
Columbia (CW)
Julie Anne Ho ffmann
ﬁ Elizabeth Gunawan
Judy Zhou
TAMU (CW)
Allie Blazek

Brooke McGee

Jessica Flores
JMU (Cw)
Sara Clemmer
HMichaeIa Kiehl
Elena Hin
Stanford (CW)
Tiffany Lam
Kristin Lee
Roya Bashier
Emmanuel (CW)
Claire Estrada
ShannonZanone
Sarah Dailey
UCLA (CW)
Kaley Kubokawa
Krystal Bui
Kimberly Wang
Penn Col (CW)
Abigail Hricko
Chelsea Douglass
Sabrina Toplovich
CSULB (CW)
Brooke Hambley
Nichole Kimbell

Noornadiah
Mohamad

ACCC (CW)
Rosemarie Williams

Christine Papaycik

Kerri Byrne

50m 50m 50m 50m

338
338
318

336
324
318

339
322
312

325
312
296

286

322
301
284

313
314
265

313
298

283
276
175

341
338
328

327
332
316

340
309
304

321
308
268

326
291
297

333
292
291

316
294
295

303
298
261

309
311

276

310
306
192

344
339
340

317
326
324

333
315
31

322
317
289

313
293
261

335
315
265

316
305
253

323
313
257

315
319

234

318
280
153

316
322
328

306
303
308

337
301
272

305
275

318
293
299

320
292
247

316
289
281

320
295
278

306
302

199

295
302
251

Sum

1339/1440
133771440
1314 /1440

1286 /1440
1285/1440
1266 /1440

1349 /1440
124771440
1199 /1440

126571440
1242 /1440
1128 /1440

1289/1440
1177 /1440
1165 /1440

1325/1440
1204 /1440
1089 /1440

1270 /1440
1189 /1440
1113 /1440

1259 /1440
1220/1440
106171440

1243 /1440
1230/1440

976 /1440

1206 /1440
1164 /1440
77171440

25
28
14

14
14
18

23
10

18
10

10

42
39
39

24
32
21

44
23
21

35
21
12

29
13
18

38
16
13

23
17
12

31
22
12

24
19

16
20

Final score

3990/4320

3837/4320

3795/4320

3635/4320

3631/4320

3618 /4320

3572 /4320

3540/4320

3449 /4320

3141/4320

67

46

42

27

26

35

24

21

10

120

77

88

68

60

67

52

65

51

39
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o Outdoor- Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Team & members 50m 50m 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
TAMU (BHM)
Tyler Tucker 324 321 339 331 1315/1440 19 34
! & joel Taylor 325 337 317 316  1295/1440 18 33  5887/4320 47 90
i Hunter Teel 325 316 315 321  1277/1440 10 23
MSU (BHM)
Austin Bowerman 328 323 325 325 130171440 18 26
2 Zayne Curtis 326 329 325 317  1297/1440 17 37  3842/4320 43 88
Matt Heffelfinger 326 313 311 294  1244/1440 8 25
UWL (BHM)
Dennis Crow 318 322 317 317 1274 /1440 14 28
3 Kayne Brenner 328 305 324 308  1265/1440 13 29 375174320 3978
Cole Hildebrand 314 300 309 289  1212/1440 12 21
JMU (BHM)
Aaron Sackschewsky 315 314 308 296 1233 /1440 17 15
4 §% Billy crowe 317 309 304 299 1229/1440 9 19 366374320 34 55
Noah McClelland 310 292 301 298  1201/1440 8 21
Penn Col (BHM)
i Andrew Rupp 336 333 339 330  1338/1440 19 44
> B Adam Thomas 318 291 308 277 1194/1440 11 16  5°96/4320 38 76
B& Justin Rinehimer 251 248 300 265 1064/1440 8 16
UCONN (BHM)
Michael Morabito 318 292 295 286 1191/1440 7 22
6 Michael Trainor 313 303 290 269  1175/1440 7 13  3°35/4320 23 60
Jason Levine 310 295 288 276  1169/1440 9 25
UCLA (BHM)
Hunter Gorczycki 309 314 312 306 1241/1440 14 17
’ B Louis Lin 326 291 314 291 1222/1440 11 21 321974320 33 49
Derek Dowd 299 248 265 244  1056/1440 8 11
Emmanuel (BHM)
CalebA.Shealy 313 313 308 319  1253/1440 10 26
8 Daniel Shealy 283 304 287 278  1152/1440 6 15 346774320 22 52
ClaytonJones 277 248 263 274  1062/1440 6 11
o Outdoor- Bowhunter(College) - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate
Rank Team & members 50m 50m 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
TAMU (BHW)
Clara Pardue 314 320 310 305  1249/1440 10 28
! Carla Warren 307 308 306 302 1223/1440 10 16 361874320 25 57
Sheila Horak 286 292 282 286  1146/1440 5 13
MSU (BHW)
§F Erin Formiller 290 302 314 286  1192/1440 12 18
2 i katharine Glover 292 285 298 285  1160/1440 10 16 348874320 29 48
Kara Dumar 290 292 300 254  1136/1440 7 14
JMU (BHW)
Allison Wilfong 306 287 296 298  1187/1440 8 13
3 Holly Mang um 262 295 252 252  1061/1440 4 12 323974320 1530
Libby Pruden 259 260 265 207  991/1440 3 5
UCLA (BHW)
Erica Chen 295 304 310 306  1215/1440 12 9
4 Rebecca Lee 291 283 289 227 1090/1440 5 14 315174320 1925
Kay Niu 238 166 209 233  846/1440 2 2
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o Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Male - 70m double round Collegiate
Rank Team & members 70m 70m 70m 70m Sum 10 Final score X 10
JMU (RM)
Matt Petty 290 298 289 285  1162/1440 16
! Alexander Dunham 279 295 285 264  1123/1440 14 3357/4320 1337
Cortland Burke 275 258 272 267  1072/1440 7
TAMU (RM)
Marcel Nietlisbach ~ 289 291 283 263  1126/1440 14
2 Zack Ko curek 293 279 267 275  1114/1440 15 333274320 14 42
Matthew Grover 296 272 259 265  1092/1440 13
UCLA (RM)
Austen Ma 300 284 290 278  1152/1440 16
3 Shalin Mehta 290 269 283 275  1117/1440 5 321774320 1730
Ziyuan Qu 271 210 243 224  948/1440 9
cal (RM)
Kendrick Chaney 289 264 276 255  1084/1440 9
4 BB Anandsagar 255 257 232 269  1013/1440 7 3067/4320 6 23
Daniel Du 250 265 239 216 970/1440 7
Georgia Tech (RM)
Curtis Balusek 290 282 289 252 1113 /1440 18
> Alex Crabtree 268 226 228 212 934/1440 3 293074320 10 27
Nicholas Zhao 251 200 245 187 883 /1440 6
Emmanuel (RM)
Kaleb Dorow 291 278 280 268 1117 /1440 11
6 Nickolas Garcia 255 262 257 266  1040/1440 5 2857/4320 L
Tyler Lowther-G 145 175 178 202 700 /1440 3
Stanford (RM)
Yuji Sugimoto 281 280 252 274  1087/1440 9
/ Yuki Ino ue 214 237 247 217 915/1440 6 2819/4320 5 22
Christopher Vo 243 221 188 165 81771440 7
UCSD (RM)
JasonTong 284 255 257 264 1060 /1440 10
8 Johnathan Tran 255 229 235 238 957/1440 9 278174320 7022
Warren Au 202 196 176 190 76471440 3
CSULB (RM)
Ho-Yin Li 275 239 243 240  997/1440 8
9 Aditya Sidda 217 243 204 214  878/1440 1 267974320 7025
Ezekiel Carranco 201 199 222 182  804/1440 6
UCONN (RM)
Eliot Simon 309 305 313 305  1232/1440 17
10 Matthew Chang 159 179 141 190 669 /1440 2 218674320 9 19
Daniel Glinski 71 69 97 48  285/1440 0
ACCC (RM)
Philip Holmer 214 202 185 208  809/1440 3
" Jacob Verret 220 151 187 148  706/1440 1 187074320 0 4
Andrew Ciurczak 61 84 124 86  355/1440 0
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o Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Female - 70m double round Collegiate

Rank

Team & members

TAMU (RW)
& Michelle Gilbert

‘Heather]ane Koehl
Karissa Yamaguchi

Columbia (RW)
Bianca Gotuaco
Joy Chang
Jenny Han

U of AZ (RW)
Madison Eich
Nicole Turina
Linsey Kim

JMU (RW)

E'Eolivia Dungan
Amanda Woolsey

FELogan Olszewski

CSULB (RW)
Brenna Steinwachs
Cindy Santiago
SongyiHan

Cal (RW)
Jessica Hsueh
Sameen Yunus
Anci Sun

UCLA (RW)
Sarah Chiang
Angelalam
Holly Cowherd

Stanford (RW)
Tabitha Walker

Tatiana Mowry
Dittbenner
Hali Mo

Emmanuel (RW)

. Rachel Burge
Kora Addington
Dawn Carvajal

Wellesley (RW)
Emma Davey

Elizabeth (Lizzy)
Loxterkamp
Adele Clifford

ACCC (RW)
Aimee Fischer
Danielle Ziegler
Ariella Mossman
UCONN (RW)
Emma Axthelm
Tatyana Marugg

Danay Vera

70m 70m 70m 70m

290 316 290 294
280 302 304 299
309 298 294 282

297 299 300 275
303 293 271 275
291 245 282 280

308 300 284 290
294 270 273 281
243 252 233 228

222 255 230 232
244 248 189 190
197 202 170 219

283 254 258 253
226 191 160 132
185 169 154 114

260 259 245 226
182 168 220 181
174 148 168 144

246 207 228 189
223 195 158 164
177 160 186 173

286 256 269 288

133 157 139 105

115 120 125 112

272 266 281 244
138 184 152 174
108 76 106 74

270 233 250 201

192 130 188 159

109 85 90 83

209 157 181 152
165 131 105 104
115 97 105 170

85 78 93 96
0 105 24 11
41 26 33 0

Sum

1190 /1440
118571440
1183 /1440

117171440
1142 /1440
1098 /1440

1182 /1440
1118 /1440
956 /1440

939 /1440
871/1440
788 /1440

1048 /1440
709 /1440
622 /1440

990 /1440
751/1440
634 /1440

870/1440
740 /1440
696 /1440

1099 /1440

534 /1440

472 /1440

1063 /1440
648 /1440
364 /1440

954 /1440

669 /1440

367/1440

699 /1440
50571440
487/1440

352/1440
240/1440
100/1440

14

12

10

16
18
13

14
10
10

16
13

Final score

355874320

3411/4320

3256/4320

2598/4320

237974320

2375/4320

2306/4320

2105/4320

207574320

199074320

1691/4320

692 /4320

31

22

1

10

47

34

34
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships >
& United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016 USA Archery

<l

o Outdoor- Barebow - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Team & members 50m 50m 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
UC Davis (BW)
Yang xiaoxue Xu 259 235 230 226 950/1440 4 5
! Jamie Lagman 200 207 217 204  828/1440 2 2 236974320 710
Carly Feldman 140 170 148 133 591/1440 1 3
CSULB (BW)
Jackeline Paloblanco 170 192 175 160 697/1440 2 0
2 Ma.Shiela Prado 142 202 161 176  681/1440 0 3 178674320 2 3
CoreyBaugher 126 104 96 82 408 /1440 0 0

o Outdoor- Barebow - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Team & members 50m 50m 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
UC Davis (BM)
Aleksander Grim 252 227 223 237 939 /1440 3 4
! Aaron Yang 239 227 233 207 906/1440 2 6 2590/4320 8 12
Jacob Oribiana 198 192 196 159 745 /1440 3 2
CSULB (BM)
Cesar Diaz 249 217 240 197  903/1440 0 6
2 SeanThenard 224 214 219 213 870/1440 1 s 244974320 2 12
Sonny Guzman Najera 156 172 157 191  676/1440 101

Stanford (BM)
Chayakorn Pongsiri 216 229 244 199 888 /1440 3 4

Matthew Tatsumi 143 104 175 152 574 /1440 0o O
Edward Wang 132 117 137 108 494 /1440 0o 2

1956 /4320 3 6
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Collegiate Championships
& United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Sponsored By

%\*Iﬁancaster
AREGAOPITY

USA Archery  www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Barebow - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country Semifinals
1. 2590 UCDavis (BM) =USA 0
-bye - -
3. 1956 Stanford (BM) =USA [0]1(0, 0,0, 0)
2. 2449 CSULB (BM) =USA [11(0,0,0,0)

Finals

#0 UC Davis (BM) (USA)

[01(0, 0,0, 0)

#0 CSULB (BM) (USA)

GOLD

CSULB (BM) (USA)

[11(0,0,0,0)

#0 Stanford (BM) (USA)

SILVER

UC Davis (BM) (USA)

0

-bye-(-)

BRONZE

Stanford (BM) (USA)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
& United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By Created By

%\*Ijancaster
AREGAOPITY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Barebow - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Name Country Finals
Score GOLD
1. 2369 (#é)vb;CDaViS =USA [1100,0,0,0) UC Davis (BW) (USA)
2. 1786 :tE(;JVgSULB =USA [01(0,0,0,0) SILVER
CSULB (BW) (USA)
- - -bye - - T
- - -bye - -
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

USA Archery
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Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

8.

3887

3467

3596

3663

3751

3535

3519

3842

Name Country
TAMU (BHM) =USA
Emmanuel

(BHM) =USA

Penn Col (BHM) =USA

JMU (BHM) =USA
UWL (BHM) =USA
UCONN (BHM) =USA
UCLA(BHM) =USA
MSU (BHM) =USA

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

TAMU (BHM) (USA)

0

JMU (BHM) (USA)

Finals

#0 TAMU (BHM)
(USA)

0

" JUCONN (BHM)

(USA)

0

MSU (BHM) (USA)

0

#0 MSU (BHM)
(USA)

0

0

#0 JMU (BHM) (USA)

0

#0 UCONN (BHM)
(USA)

0

GOLD

TAMU (BHM) (USA)

SILVER

MSU (BHM) (USA)

BRONZE

JMU (BHM) (USA)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals
1. 3887 TAMU (BHM) =USA 0
Emmanuel
8. 3467 (BHM) =USA 0 ]
5. 3596 Penn Col (BHM) =USA 0
4. 3663 JMU (BHM) =USA 0
3. 3751 UWL (BHM) =USA 0
6. 3535 UCONN (BHM) =USA 0
7. 3519 UCLA(BHM) =USA 0
2. 3842 MSU (BHM) =USA 0
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Sponsored By
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Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country Semifinals
1. 3618 TAMU (BHW) =USA 0
4. 3151 UCLA(BHW) =USA 0
3. 3239 JMU (BHW) =USA o0
2. 3488 MSU (BHW) =USA 0

Finals

#0 TAMU (BHW) (USA)

0

#0 JMU (BHW) (USA)

GOLD

TAMU (BHW) (USA)

0

#0 UCLA(BHW) (USA)

SILVER

JMU (BHW) (USA)

0

#0 MSU (BHW) (USA)

BRONZE

UCLA(BHW) (USA)

0
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Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Sponsored By

%\*Ijancaster
AREGAOPITY
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Created By
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Outdoor - Compound - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

8.

4075

3772

3821

3988

3991

3810

3784

4012

Name Country
TAMU (CM)  CAN
LHU (CM) =USA
WVU (CM) =USA

Penn Col (CM) =USA

MSU (CM) =USA

Emmanuel (CM) =USA

UCLA(CM) =USA

JMU (CM) =USA

Quarterfinals

223

Semifinals

TAMU (CM) (CAN)

0

Penn Col (CM) (USA

Finals

#0 TAMU (CM) (CAN)

0

MSU (CM) (USA)

0

UCLA(CM) (USA)

0

#0 MSU (CM) (USA)

0

0

#0 Penn Col (CM)
(USA)

0

#0 UCLA(CM) (USA)

0

GOLD

TAMU (CM) (CAN)

SILVER

MS U (CM) (USA)

BRONZE
Penn Col (CM)
(USA)
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Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

4075

3595

3772

3821

3988

3991

3810

3784

4012

Name Country
#0 TAMU (CM) = CAN
-bye - -

#0 UCONN (CM) =USA

#0 LHU (CM) =USA

#0 WVU (CM) =USA

-bye - R

-bye - .

#0 Penn Col (CM)=USA

#0 MSU (CM)  =USA

-bye- .

-bye - R

#0 Emmanuel

(M) =USA

#0 UCLA(CM) =USA

-bye - .

-bye - R

#0 JMU (CM) =USA

0

Quarterfinals

TAMU (CM) (CAN)

223

LHU (CM) (USA)

0

WVU (CM) (USA)

0

Penn Col (CM) (USA)

0

MSU (CM) (USA)

0

Emmanuel (CM) (USA)

0

UCLA(CM) (USA)

0

JMU (CM) (USA)

0
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016
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Sponsored By
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Created By
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Outdoor - Compound - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

9.

3990

3449

3631

3635

3795

3618

3572

3837

Name Country
MSU (CW) =USA
CSULB (CW) =USA

Stanford (CW) =USA
JMU (CW) =USA
TAMU (CW) =USA

Emmanuel (CW) =USA
UCLA (CW) =USA

Columbia (CW) =USA

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

MSU (CW) (USA)

0

JMU (CW) (USA)

Finals

#0 MSU (CW) (USA)

0

TAMU (CW) (USA)

0

" JColumbia (CW)

(USA)

0

#0 TAMU (CW) (USA)

0

0

#0 JMU (CW) (USA)

0

#0 Columbia (CW)
(USA)

0

GOLD

TAMU (CW) (USA)

SILVER

MS U (CW) (USA)

BRONZE

Columbia (CW)
(USA)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor Sponsored By Created By
Collegiate Championships

:X\*Lanca_st,glj
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016 ARCHERY SUPPLY

% USA Archery  www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country 1/8 Quarterfinals

1. 3990 #0 MSU (CW) =USA 0 MSU (CW) (USA)
-bye - - 0

9. 3449 #0 CSULB (CW) =USA 189 CSULB (CW) (US A)

8. 3540  #0 Penn Col (CW)=USA 186 0

5. 3631 #0 Stanford (CW)=USA 0 Stanford (CW) (USA)
-bye - - 0
-bye - - - JMU (CW) (USA)

4. 3635  #0 JMU (CW) =USA 0 0

3. 3795  #0 TAMU (CW)  =USA 0 TAMU (CW) (US A)
-bye - - 0
-bye- - - Emmanuel (CW)(USA)
#0 Emmanuel 0

6. 3618 =USA 0
(cw) _—

7. 3572 #0 UCLA(CW)  =USA 192 UCLA(CW) (USA)

10. 3141 #0 ACCC (CW)  =USA 162 0
-bye- - - Columbia (CW) (USA)
#0 Columbia 0

2. 3837 =USA 0
(cw) |
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Sponsored By
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AREGAOPITY
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Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Recurve - Seniors - Male - 70m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

9.

3357

2679

2930

3067

3217

2857

2819

3332

Name Country

JMU (RM) =USA

CSULB (RM) =USA

Georgia Tech

(RM) =USA
Cal (RM) =USA
UCLA(RM) =USA

Emmanuel (RM) =USA

Stanford (RM) =USA

TAMU (RM) =USA

Quarterfinals

[6] (40,48, 44, 48)

[2] (33,44, 49, 40)

[0] (40, 41,42,0)

[6]1(42,48,43,0)

[6] (43, 41, 51, 50)

[2] (35,47, 35, 30)

[1]1 (42, 37,38,0)

[5]1(43, 44, 38,0)

Semifinals

JMU (RM) (USA)

[5] (46, 39, 30, 46)

Cal (RM) (USA)

Finals

#0 JMU (RM) (USA)

[31(0, 60, 30, 0)

UCLA(RM) (USA)

[61 (30, 30, 30, 0)

TAMU (RM) (US A)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

#0 UCLA (RM) (USA)

[0] (27, 27,27, 0)

#0 TAMU (RM) (US A)

[01(0,0,0,0)

GOLD

JMU (RM) (USA)

SILVER

UCLA (RM) (USA)

#0 Cal (RM) (USA)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

BRONZE

TAMU (RM) (USA)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country 8 Quarterfinals
1. 3357 #0 JMU (RM) =USA 0 JMU (RM) (USA)
“bye- B B [6] (40, 48, 44, 48)
9. 2679 #0 CSULB (RM) =USA  [5](29, 36,32 47) CSULB (RM) (USA)
8. 2781 #0 UCSD (RM) =USA  [4]1(42 29, 42, 46) [2](33, 44, 49, 40)
#0 Georgia Tech _ ]
> 2930 rm) =UsA 0 Georgia Tech (RM) (USA)
-bye - - - [0] (40, 41,42,0)
~bye- . ’ Cal (RM) (USA)
4. 3067 #0 Cal (RM) =USA 0 [6] (42, 48,43,0)
3. 3217 #0 UCLA(RM)  =USA 0 UCLA(RM) (USA)
-bye - - [6] (43, 41, 51, 50)
11. 1870 #0 ACCC (RM) =USA  [0](28, 25,28 0) Emmanuel (RM) (USA)
6. 2857 :‘;;)mma”“e' =USA  [6](36 32 41,0) [2] (35, 47, 35,30)
7. 2819 #0 Stanford (RM)=USA  [6] (45,37, 35,0) Stanford (RM) (USA)
10. 2186 #0 UCONN (RM) =USA  [0] (29, 25, 33,0) [11(42,37,38,0)
“bye- ) i TAMU (RM) (USA)
2. 3332 #0 TAMU (RM)  =USA 0 [51(43,44,38,0)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By
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www_lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor - Recurve - Seniors - Female - 70m double round Collegiate

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

9.

2.

3558

2075

2379

2598

3256

2375

2306

3411

Name

TAMU (RW)

Country

=USA

Emmanuel (RW) =USA

CSULB (RW)

JMU (RW)

U of AZ (RW)

Cal (RW)

UCLA (RW)

Columbia (RW)

=USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

=USA

Quarterfinals

[5]1 (48,45, 46, 0)

[11 (36, 45, 35,0)

[31(42, 36, 36, 34)

[5] (28, 49, 37, 34)

[6]1 (46, 37, 38, 0)

[0] (26, 34, 27,0)

[2] (28, 34, 41,37)

[6] (50, 43, 40, 45)

Semifinals

TAMU (RW) (USA)

[01(0,0,0,0)

JMU (RW) (USA)

Finals

#0 TAMU (RW) (USA)

[01(0,0,0,0)

U of AZ (RW) (USA)

[01(0,0,0,0)

" JColumbia (RW)

(USA)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

#0 Columbia (RW)
(USA)

[01(0,0,0,0)

[01(0,0,0,0)

#0 JMU (RW) (USA)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

#0 U of AZ (RW)
(USA)

[0]1(0,0,0,0)

GOLD

TAMU (RW) (USA)

SILVER

Columbia (RW)
(USA)

BRONZE

U of AZ (RW) (USA)
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor Sponsored By Created By
Collegiate Championships

:X\*Lanca_st,glj
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016 ARCHERY SUPPLY

% USA Archery  www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country 8 Quarterfinals
1. 3558 #0 TAMU (RW)  =USA 0 TAMU (RW) (US A)
-bye- - B [51 (48, 45, 46, 0)
#0 Emmanuel ]
S 2075 (RW) =USA  [51(28,33,30,39) Emmanuel (RW) (USA)
8. 2105 #0 Stanford (RW)=USA  [3] (24, 33, 38, 25) [11 (36, 45, 35, 0)
5. 2379 #0 CSULB (RW) =USA  [6](29,38, 30,0) CSULB (RW) (USA)
12. 692 #0 UCONN (RW) =USA  [0](7,23,0) [31(42, 36, 36, 34)
~bye- ) . JMU (RW) (USA)
4, 2598 #0 JMU (RW) =USA 0 [51 (28, 49, 37, 34)
3. 3256 #0 U of AZ (RW) =USA 0 U of AZ (RW) (USA)
-bye - - B [61 (46, 37,38, 0)
1. 1691 #0 ACCC (RW)  =USA  [1](25, 30,19, 0) Cal (RW) (USA)
6. 2375 #0 Cal (RW) =USA  [5](35,30,390) [0] (26, 34, 27, 0)
7. 2306 #0 UCLA(RW)  =USA  [6] (40, 34, 40, 0) UCLARW) (USA)
10. 1990 #0 Wellesley (RW)=USA  [0] (26, 22, 28, 0) [2] (28, 34, 41, 37)
-bye- ) ; Columbia (RW) (USA)
#0 Columbia
2. 3411 =USA 0 [6] (50, 43, 40, 45)
(RW) ]
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor

Collegiate Championships
& United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

<l

Outdoor- Barebow - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Name QUAL 1/2 FINAL
1 CSULB (BM) 2449 1(6) 1(6)
-DIAZ Cesar

-THENARD Sean
- GUZMAN NAJERA Sonny

2 UC Davis (BM) 2590 - 0(0)
-GRIM Aleksander
-YANG Aaron
-ORIBIANAJacob

3 Stanford (BM) 1956 0(0) 0(0)

-PONGSIRI Chayakorn
-TATSUMI Matthew
- WANG Edward

Outdoor- Barebow - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Name QUAL FINAL
1 UC Davis (BW) 2369 1(6)
-XUYangxiaoxue
-LAGMAN Jamie
- FELDMAN Carly

2 CSULB (BW) 1786 0(0)
-PALOBLANCO Jackeline
-PRADO Ma.Shiela
-BAUGHER Corey

Outdoor- Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank Name QUAL 1/4 1/2 FINAL
1 TAMU (BHM) 3887 209 218 217
-TUCKER Tyler
-TAYLORJoel

- TEEL Hunter

2 MSU (BHM) 3842 208 211 209
- BOWERMAN Austin
- CURTIS Zayne
- HEFFELFINGER Matt

3 JMU (BHM) 3663 209 199 209
- SACKSCHEWSKY Aaron
- CROWE Billy
-MCCLELLAND Noah

4 UCONN (BHM) 3535 193 190
-MORABITO Michael
-TRAINOR Michael
-LEVINE]Jason

5 Penn Col (BHM) 3596 205
-RUPP Andrew
-THOMAS Adam
- RINEHIMER Justin

6 UWL (BHM) 3751 192
-CROWDennis
-BRENNER Kayne
-HILDEBRAND Cole

7 UCLA (BHM) 3519 189
- GORCZYCKI Hunter
-LIN Louis
-DOWD Derek

8 Emmanuel (BHM) 3467 178

-SHEALY Caleb A.
-SHEALY Daniel
-JONES Clayton
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor
Collegiate Championships

United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By
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Created By

www.rcherz.com

Outdoor- Bowhunter (College) - Seniors - Female - 50m do uble round Collegiate

Rank
1

2

4

Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Male - 50m double round Collegiate

Name
TAMU (BHW)
-PARDUEClara
- WARREN Carla
-HORAK Sheila

JMU (BHW)
-WILFONG Allison
-MANGUM Hollly

- PRUDEN Libby

UCLA (BHW)
- CHEN Erica
-LEERebecca
-NIU Kay

MSU (BHW)

- FORMILLER Erin

- GLOVER Katharine
-DUMAR Kara

QUAL
3618

3239

3151

3488

1/2
195

192

135

169

FINAL

204

186

199

177

Rank
1

Name
TAMU (CM)
-ROUSSEAU Simon
-BONHAM Torrey
- FRANKLIN David

MSU (CM)

-BEE ChristopherL.
-KETCHUM Nathan
-SETTLE Trey

Penn Col (CM)
- WEBER Markus

-SCHOONOVER Tyler

-LAMONT Timothy

UCLA (CM)
-KIMPaul
-VUONG Alvin

QUAL
4075

3991

3988

3784

-BORROMEO Niccolo

JMU (CM)
-SUTER Daniel
-HORN Cody
-RIGNEY Zane

WVU (CM)
-PARSONS Jeremiah
-BOYKENJohn
-HARDIN Scott

LHU (CM)
-BASONBryce

- PHILLIPS Austin
-HANLEY Brandon

Emmanuel (CM)
- GARDENHIRE Isaiah
-BURTON Jeremy

4012

3821

3772

3810

-LOLMAUGH Stephen

UCONN (CM)
-LOPES Aaron C.
- WADHAMS Tyler
-DUNNBryan

3595

1/8

204

189

1/4
223

216

215

212

204

202

197

172
223

213

209

FINAL

214

201
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Outdoor- Compound - Seniors - Female - 50m double round Collegiate

Rank
1

Name
TAMU (CW)
-BLAZEK Allie
- MCGEEBrooke
- FLORES Jessica

MSU (CW)
-BEEEmily
-JACKSON Hunter
-STRICKLAND Sarah

Columbia (CW)
-HOFFMANN Julie Anne
- GUNAWAN Elizabeth
-ZHOU Judy

JMU (CW)

- CLEMMER Sara
- KIEHL Michaela
-HIN Elena

Emmanuel (CW)
-ESTRADA Claire
-ZANONEShannon
- DAILEY Sarah

Stanford (CW)
- LAM Tiffany

- LEE Kristin
-BASHIER Roya

CSULB (CW)

-HAMBLEY Brooke
-KIMBELL Nichole
-MOHAMAD Noornadiah

UCLA (CW)
-KUBOKAWA Kaley
-BUI Krystal

- WANG Kimberly

Penn Col (CW)
-HRICKO Abig ail
-DOUGLASS Chelsea
-TOPLOVICH Sabrina

ACCC (CW)

- WILLIAMS Rosemarie
- PAPAYCIK Christine
-BYRNEKerri

QUAL
3795

3990

3837

3635

3618

3631

3449

3572

3540

3141

1/8

189

192

186

162

1/4
215

218

212

204

200

197

187

185

1/2
210

213

208

FINAL
212

208

187
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Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Male - 70m double round Collegiate

Rank
1

Name
JMU (RM)
- PETTY Matt
-DUNHAM Alexander
-BURKE Cortland

UCLA (RM)

- MA Austen
-MEHTA Shalin
-QU Ziyuan

TAMU (RM)

- NIETLISBACH Marcel
- KOCUREK Zack

- GROVER Matthew

Cal (RM)

- CHANEY Kendrick
-SAGAR Anand
-DU Daniel

CSULB (RM)
-LIHo-Yin

-SIDDA Aditya

- CARRANCO Ezekiel

Emmanuel (RM)
-DOROWKaleb

- GARCIA Nickolas
-LOWTHER - G Tyler

Stanford (RM)
-SUGIMOTO Yuji
- INOUE Yuki

-VO Christopher

Georgia Tech (RM)
- BALUSEK Curtis
- CRABTREE Alex
-ZHAO Nicholas

UCSD (RM)
-TONGJason
-TRAN Johnathan
-AU Warren

UCONN (RM)
-SIMON Eliot

- CHANG Matthew
- GLINSKI Daniel

ACCC(RM)
-HOLMER Philip
-VERRET Jacob

- CIURCZAK Andrew

QUAL
3357

3217

3332

3067

2679

2857

2819

2930

2781

2186

1870

1/8

5(144)

6(109)

6(117)

4(159)

0(87)

0(81)

1/4
6(180)

6 (185)

5(125)

6(133)

2(166)

2(147)

1(117)

0(123)

1/2
5(161)

6(90)

0(81)

3(90)

FINAL
0(5)

0(3)

0(6)

0(2)
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Created By
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Outdoor- Recurve - Seniors - Female - 70m double round Collegiate

Rank
1

Name
TAMU (RW)
- GILBERT Michelle
-KOEHL HeatherJane
-YAMAGUCHI Karissa

Columbia (RW)
-GOTUACO Bianca
- CHANG Joy

-HAN Jenny

U ofAZ (RW)
- EICH Madison
-TURINA Nicole
-KIM Linsey

JMU (RW)

-DUNGAN Olivia
-WOOLSEY Amanda
-OLSZEWSKILogan

CSULB (RW)

- STEINWACHS Brenna
-SANTIAGO Cindy
-HAN Songyi

UCLA (RW)
-CHIANG Sarah
-LAMAngela

- COWHERD Holly

Emmanuel (RW)
-BURGE Rachel
-ADDINGTON Kora
- CARVAJAL Dawn

Cal (RwW)

-HSUEH Jessica
-YUNUS Sameen
-SUN Anci

Stanford (RW)

- WALKER Tabitha

-MOWRY DITTBENNER Tatiana
- MO Hali

ACCC (RW)

- FISCHER Aimee
-ZIEGLER Danielle
-MOSSMAN Ariella

Wellesley (RW)

-DAVEY Emma

- LOXTERKAMP Elizabeth (Lizzy)
- CLIFFORD Adele

UCONN (RW)
-AXTHELM Emma
-MARUGG Tatyana
-VERA Danay

QUAL
3558

3411

3256

2598

2379

2306

2075

2375

2105

1691

1990

692

1/8

6(97)

6(114)

5(126)

5(104)

3(120)

0(76)

1/4
5(139)

6(178)

6(121)

5(148)

3(148)

2(140)

1(116)

0(87)

1/2
0(6)

0(5)

0(3)

0(0)

FINAL
0(6)

0(2)

0(6)

5/5



